RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial

TRIAL: Sat

RING NUMBER: 1

Class: FAS Division: EXC

Judge: Terry Brown

1 24 24223 Stark Belgian Malinois Cynthia Noland
2 24 24247 Brooks All American Dog Linda Arnold
3 24 24291 Rocky Weimaraner Dorothy Kellerhall
4 24 24218 Pyro Australian Shepherd Courtney Huther
5 24 24220 PRIM Boxer Leslie Myers
6 24 24227 Hartley Labrador Retriever Ann Smorado
7 24 24228 \Virgil All American Dog Rachel Billick
8 24 24231 Krush Border Collie Helen Kurz
9 24 24232 Shaker Labrador Retriever Julie Mikesell
10 24 24233 Dottie-O Great Dane Gayle Smith

11 24 24235 Dylan Vizsla Jean Bonness
12 24 24236 Strider Rottweiler Elaine Swancer
13 24 24238 Jedi Bouvier des Flandres Chris Jurey

14 24 24240 Watson Golden Retriever Bev Payne

15 24 24243 Kilo Border Collie Helen Kurz

16 24 24244 Bella Labrador Retriever Beverly Miller
17 24 24249 Wizard Rottweiler Elaine Swancer
18 24 24251 Teddy Golden Retriever Julie Swarner
19 20 20018 Mia Golden Retriever Julie Swarner
20 20 20173 Binks Border Collie Pam Bonness
21 20 20176 Copper Dalmatian Patricia Martin
22 20 20187 Simcha Flat-coated Retriever Nel Haithcock
23 20 20204 Chili Portuguese Water Dog ~ Kim Gebhardt
24 20 20277 Zoey Brittany Sandy Crighton
25 20 20286 Bennett Border Collie Britta Nielsen
26 20 20169 Sully Brittany Jamie Thompson
27 20 20172 Token Siberian Husky Gina Cattivera
28 20 20174 Bianca Border Collie Britta Nielsen
29 20 20185 Gamble Border Collie Rebecca McMillion
30 20 20188 Jazzaroo Australian Kelpie Barbara Glover
31 20 20190 Sparx Border Collie Gina Cattivera
32 20 20191 Rezoom Bearded Collie Jeff Ipser
33 20 20194 Stella Border Collie Nanette Smoot-Brickman
34 20 20210 Torch Australian Shepherd Courtney Huther
35 20 20213 Keen Border Collie Sheri McDonnell
36 20 20217 LaMont Labrador Retriever Kim Walden
37 20 20099 Gibbs Belgian Tervuren Lotta Shafer
38 20 20262 Riley Greyhound Terrianne Basch
39 16 16159 Miley Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Harper
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40
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44
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48
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59

Class: STD Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
8

8

8

16156
16157
16085
16261
16087
16088
12130
12138
12139
12122
12126
12141
12142
12146
12071
12080
12073
08105
08111
08116

Ali
Trooper
Rylie
Flyer
Siren
Breeze
Mora
Jerra
Nettie
Sprite
Rosy
Jackson
Jive
Gus
Tag
Sam
SKOOTER
WAGER
STASH
D'Arcy

Shetland Sheepdog
Manchester Terrier
Australian Shepherd
Field Spaniel

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Schipperke

Beagle

Parson Russell Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Cavalier King Charles Sp
All American Dog

Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Schipperke

Papillon

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

EXC

Judge: Terry Brown

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24230
24231
24234
24245
24288
24290
24218
24219
24220
24221
24223
24224
24225
24226
24227
24228
24229
24232
24233
24235
24236
24237

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 5.13 by Robin Kletke

Sunday
Krush
Henley
Nikki
Ben
Money
Pyro
Finn
PRIM
Breeze
Stark
Manchester
Vie
Winston
Hartley
Virgil
Gilly
Shaker
Dottie-O
Dylan
Strider

Bear

Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Weimaraner

Irish Setter

Border Collie
Dalmatian
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Boxer

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Belgian Malinois

All American Dog
Belgian Sheepdog

American English Coonh

Ulli Weinrich

Bonnie Boskovitch

Jan Niblock

Sara McAtee

Kathie Lester

Judith Wootten

Ulli Weinrich

Jane ZAJACZKOWSKI
Heather Chambers
Maria Schmidt
Deborah Hoy

Debra Aheimer

Cheryl Schiml

Mary Basu

Sandra Irish

Sandra Irish

JANE ZAJACZKOWSKI
Elaine Swancer

Elaine Swancer

Barbara Farrell

Nanette Jarrett
Helen Kurz
DIANA HUDKINS
Donna Salisbury
Mary Basu
Patricia Martin
Courtney Huther
Rosemary Janoch
Leslie Myers
Debra Barate
Cynthia Noland
Brad Smedley
Viola Dyer

Tara Smith

Labrador Retriever Ann Smorado
All American Dog Rachel Billick
Doberman Pinscher Niccole Atwell
Labrador Retriever Julie Mikesell
Great Dane Gayle Smith
Vizsla Jean Bonness
Rottweiler Elaine Swancer
All American Dog BEVERLY PAYNE
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82 24 24238 Jedi Bouvier des Flandres
83 24 24239 Flyer Gordon Setter

84 24 24240 Watson Golden Retriever
85 24 24241 Dazzle Rhodesian Ridgeback
86 24 24243 Kilo Border Collie

87 24 24244 Bella Labrador Retriever
88 24 24246 Busy Belgian Sheepdog
89 24 24247 Brooks All American Dog
90 24 24249 Wizard Rottweiler

91 24 24250 Butler Golden Retriever
92 24 24251 Teddy Golden Retriever
Class: STD Division: EXC
Judge: Terry Brown

93 20 20172 Token Siberian Husky

94 20 20184 Crash Golden Retriever
95 20 20188 Jazzaroo Australian Kelpie
96 20 20197 Blue Dalmatian

97 20 20203 Keeper Portuguese Water Dog
98 20 20207 PONGO Australian Shepherd
99 20 20213 Keen Border Collie

100 20 20277 Zoey Brittany

101 20 20278 Scooter English Springer Spaniel
102 20 20279 Rowdy Border Collie

103 20 20280 Nala Labrador Retriever
104 20 20282 Shannon Golden Retriever
105 20 20283 EZ Border Collie

106 20 20284 Quinn Border Collie

107 20 20285 Billy Border Collie

108 20 20286 Bennett Border Collie

109 20 20168 Irie Golden Retriever
110 20 20169 Sully Brittany

111 20 20170 Annie All American Dog
112 20 20173 Binks Border Collie

113 20 20174 Bianca Border Collie

114 20 20176 Copper Dalmatian

115 20 20178 Prim Border Collie

116 20 20179 Rowan Australian Shepherd
117 20 20181 Sonic Australian Shepherd
118 20 20182 Connor Border Collie

119 20 20183 Dyna Brittany

120 20 20185 Gamble Border Collie

121 20 20186 Vixen Border Collie

122 20 20187 Simcha Flat-coated Retriever
123 20 20189 Riley English Springer Spaniel
124 20 20190 Sparx Border Collie

125 20 20191 Rezoom Bearded Collie
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Chris Jurey

Julia Ashley

Bev Payne

Debra Barate
Helen Kurz
Beverly Miller

Viola Dyer

Linda Arnold
Elaine Swancer
Ramona Cartwright

Julie Swarner

Gina Cattivera
Carol Young
Barbara Glover
Cynthia Chaytor
Jennifer Murray
Cynthia Zeisler
Sheri McDonnell
Sandy Crighton
Terry Vickers
JENNIFER ROLAND
Beth Ann Laidman
Leslie Garofalo
Therese McClain
Annette Oakley
Jane Bush

Britta Nielsen
Cynthia Zeisler
Jamie Thompson
Christine Nemeth
Pam Bonness
Britta Nielsen
Patricia Martin
Melissa Holmes
Joseph Vincenzo
Susan Imbrogno
Annette Oakley
Cynthia Steeves
Rebecca McMillion
Vicki Woods

Nel Haithcock
Christine Baloh
Gina Cattivera

Jeff Ipser

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20192
20193
20194
20196
20198
20202
20204
20205
20206
20208
20209
20210
20211
20212
20214
20216
20217
20263
20265
20097
20099
20100
20101
20102

Ella
Mercy
Stella
Bee
Nell
Pace
Chili
Buck
Szaffi
Style
Zipper
Torch
Scout
Do It
Maggie
Kixs
LaMont
Nadia
will
Hennessy
Gibbs
Sam
Emmy

Brie

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Pointer

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Vizsla

Belgian Sheepdog
Briard

Lee Sutherland

Barbra Brooks

Nanette Smoot-Brickman

Steve Likevich
Lisa Hamilton
Kathleen Mueller
Kim Gebhardt
Rosemary Janoch
Richard Masley
Jessica Raines Taylor
Mary Kotabish
Courtney Huther
Karyl Buchholz
Deborah Sacerich
Joanne Raleigh
Gina Cattivera
Kim Walden
Debra Hartzell
Dorothy Dunning
Jeffrey Green
Lotta Shafer

Pam Bonness
Jessica Taylor

Nanette Jarrett

Class: STD Division:

EXC

Judge: Terry Brown

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16275
16148
16149
16150
16151
16152
16153
16154
16155
16156
16157
16158
16159
16160
16161
16162
16164
16165
16166
16260
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Jordan
Speedy
PHOEBE
Jovi
Macy
Mars
Landon
Tatum
Chase
Al
Trooper
Striker
Miley
Yogi
Taran
Braylann
Taylor
Barney
Brio

Yaundee

Standard Schnauzer Eileen Bower
English Cocker Spaniel  Tim Pinneri
ShETland Sheepdog Tammy Rubright
Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo
All American Dog Judith Jackwood
Miniature American Shep Kathy Cain
English Cocker Spaniel  Julia Ashley
Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo
Pyrenean Shepherd Katherine Fijal
Shetland Sheepdog Ulli Weinrich
Manchester Terrier Bonnie Boskovitch
Border Collie Susan Imbrogno
Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Harper
All American Dog Janet Robertson
Shetland Sheepdog Lynne King
Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo
Rat Terrier Susan McGinty
Beagle Donna Deunk
Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Conley
Australian Shepherd Micki Handte
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170 16 16083 Anna Bearded Collie

171 16 16084 Summer English Springer Spaniel
172 16 16085 Rylie Australian Shepherd
173 16 16087 Siren Golden Retriever

174 16 16088 Breeze Border Collie

175 16 16090 Micah Labrador Retriever
176 16 16091 Willow Dalmatian

177 16 16092 Leah Golden Retriever

178 16 16093 Zeva Brittany

179 16 16095 Cody All American Dog

180 16 16096 Sloopy Coon Hound
Class: STD Division: EXC
Judge: Terry Brown

181 12 12129 P'Ann Shetland Sheepdog
182 12 12132 Banner Cavalier King Charles Sp
183 12 12272 Tinkerbell English Cocker Spaniel
184 12 12121 Summer Cocker Spaniel

185 12 12122 Sprite Parson Russell Terrier
186 12 12124 Pip Shetland Sheepdog
187 12 12125 Maddie Cocker Spaniel

188 12 12126 Rosy Miniature Schnauzer
189 12 12128 Angel Shetland Sheepdog
190 12 12130 Mora Shetland Sheepdog
191 12 12131 Torree Shetland Sheepdog
192 12 12133 Ziva Shetland Sheepdog
193 12 12134 Keeper Papillon

194 12 12136 Secret Shetland Sheepdog
195 12 12137 Hope Poodle

196 12 12138 Jerra Schipperke

197 12 12139 Nettie Beagle

198 12 12141 Jackson Cavalier King Charles Sp
199 12 12142 Jive All American Dog

200 12 12143 Jannelle Shetland Sheepdog
201 12 12144 Carmen Cavalier King Charles Sp
202 12 12145 Kid Rock Miniature Schnauzer
203 12 12146 Gus Rat Terrier

204 12 12147 Penny Shetland Sheepdog
205 12 12256 Chani Shetland Sheepdog
206 12 12071 Tag Shetland Sheepdog
207 12 12072 Dylin Miniature American Shep
208 12 12073 SKOOTER  Schipperke

209 12 12074 Dicey Shetland Sheepdog
210 12 12075 Jozee Miniature American Shep
211 12 12077 Wilson Shetland Sheepdog
212 12 12078 Sammie English Springer Spaniel
213 12 12079 Riley Cocker Spaniel
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Richard Masley
Carole Atkinson
Jan Niblock
Kathie Lester
Judith Wootten
Susan Jenkins
Kimberly Melen
Gayle Geiger
Sandy Crighton
Cheryl Christy
Tara Smith

Marlana Tice

Debra Aheimer

Tim Pinneri

Barbara Schuchman
Maria Schmidt
Therese McClain
John Schuchman
Deborah Hoy

Carol Currier

Ulli Weinrich

Mary Lou Williamson
Anne Ujczo

Sharon Rooks

Carol Currier

Laurie Mueller

Jane ZAJACZKOWSKI
Heather Chambers
Debra Aheimer
Cheryl Schiml
Thomas Dempsey
Susan Tuttle

Diane Vrabel

Mary Basu

Carol Currier

Ulli Weinrich

Sandra Irish

Cheryl Schiml

JANE ZAJACZKOWSKI
Janet Robertson
Susan Reese

Kim Finlayson
Carole Atkinson

Barbara Schuchman

214 12 12080 Sam Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Irish
215 12 12081 Clipz Shetland Sheepdog Ulli Weinrich
Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Terry Brown
216 8 08266 Oliver Havanese Ruth Drew
217 8 08268 Violett Pug Caryl Ann Baxter
218 8 08104 Cayenne Papillon Sharon Rooks
219 8 08105 WAGER Papillon Elaine Swancer
220 8 08106 Blitz Papillon SANFORD MELINDA
221 8 08107 Dana Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Barbara Farrell
222 8 08108 Foxy Papillon Nancy Brian
223 8 08109 Maghee Chihuahua Becky Stevens
224 8 08110 Max Papillon Sharon Rooks
225 8 08111 STASH Papillon Elaine Swancer
226 8 08112 Dana Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Deborah Bartos
227 8 08113 Rocky Pomeranian Shelly Wallens
228 8 08114 Arya Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Heather Lampman
229 8 08115 MIFFIE Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Molly Vogt
230 8 08116 D'Arcy Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Barbara Farrell
231 8 08117 ORiley West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens
232 8 08118 Bandit Papillon Melinda Sanford
233 8 08119 Lucille Pug Caryl Ann Baxter
234 8 08120 Lindi Papillon Sharon Rooks
235 8 08252 REESE Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Molly Vogt
236 8 08253 Rory Cardigan Welsh Corgi ~ R. Cris Conery
237 8 08061 Cody Shetland Sheepdog Donna Waldorf
238 8 08064 Trudy Miniature Schnauzer Katherine Durrell
239 8 08065 PeggySue  WestHighland White Terr Pat Ray
240 8 08066 Bailey Cocker Spaniel Susan Orth
241 8 08067 Spirit Shetland Sheepdog Joyce A. Cummings
242 8 08069 JeanLuc Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Sally Payne
243 8 08070 Brandy Papillon Nancy Brian
244 4 04055 Mimi Pug Caryl Ann Baxter
245 4 04056 Paige Pomeranian Janice Smith
246 4 04057 Darci All American Dog Mari Jo Reese
247 4 04058 Pete All American Dog Barbara Thomas
248 4 04060 Mya Pomeranian Janice Smith
Class: STD Division: OPN

Judge: Terry Brown
249 24 24025 Bea German Shorthaired Poin Susan McGinty
250 24 24026 Timo German Shepherd Dog  Richard Hood
251 24 24027 Crystal Weimaraner Frances Horvath
252 24 24031 Farley Giant Schnauzer Claudia Hemphill
253 24 24032 Blye Belgian Malinois Lotta Shafer
254 24 24222 Cody Irish Setter Donna Salisbury
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255 20 20014 Roxi Australian Shepherd Mari Jo Reese
256 20 20015 Gypsy Australian Shepherd Yvette Shipman
257 20 20017 Jorja Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Deborah Stewart
258 20 20018 Mia Golden Retriever Julie Swarner
259 20 20024 The Black Pe Portuguese Water Dog  Steve Schneider
260 20 20005 Nike All American Dog Cheryl Alden
261 16 16009 Skye Shetland Sheepdog Carol Kershner
262 16 16011 Maxwell All American Dog Bonnie Leinberger
263 16 16273 Jib Poodle (Miniature) Lia Messner
264 16 16003 Chili Australian Shepherd Yvette Shipman
265 16 16261 Flyer Field Spaniel Sara McAtee
266 12 12008 RJ Shetland Sheepdog Jane Hewgley Bush
267 12 12269 Magee Shetland Sheepdog Lynne King

268 12 12270 Derek Shetland Sheepdog Carol Currier
269 12 12271 Risan Shetland Sheepdog Jane Hewgley Bush
270 8 08255 Trixie All American Dog Stacy Judge
Class: STD Division: NOV

Judge: Terry Brown

271 24 24030 Winston Poodle (Standard) Tynya Williams
272 24 24052 Scout Ibizan Hound Terrianne Basch
273 24 24053 Q Briard Joanne Weber
274 24 24054 Omar Bouvier des Flandres Heather Chambers
275 20 20021 Sis Border Collie Therese McClain
276 20 20045 Summer Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Deborah Stewart
277 20 20046 Tawny Border Collie Vicki Woods
278 20 20047 Shaina Treeing Walker Coonhou Laura Bell

279 20 20048 Timber Golden Retriever Linda MacDonald
280 20 20050 Fisher Portuguese Water Dog ~ Sandra Iwaszko
281 20 20292 OUCH! Australian Shepherd Courtney Huther
282 16 16012 Tobey Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Harper
283 16 16044 Mario Portuguese Podengo Pe  Terrianne Basch
284 16 16035 Annie Golden Retriever Sharon Hackett
285 16 16037 Kaden Welsh Springer Spaniel ~ Cindy Rhine
286 16 16089 Orion Australian Shepherd Cheryl Minichiello
287 12 12041 Lorelai Miniature Schnauzer Katherine Durrell
288 12 12042 Loki Schipperke Jane ZAJACZKOWSKI
289 8 08006 Preston Pomeranian George Smith
290 8 08040 CHESTER  Pomeranian Janice Smith
291 4 04034 Mattie Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Jennifer Lottes
RING NUMBER: 2

Class: FAS Division: NOV

Judge: Kimberly Reeher

1
2
3

24 24027 Crystal
24 24030 Winston
24 24031 Farley
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Weimaraner
Poodle (Standard)

Giant Schnauzer

Frances Horvath
Tynya Williams
Claudia Hemphill

© 00 N o g b

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Class: FAS Division:

24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
12
12
8

8

24032
24052
24054
20014
20022
20046
20047
20049
20051
20196
20206
20280
20285
20038
20039
16011
16044
16035
16036
12041
12042
08112
08268

Blye
Scout
Omar
Roxi
Benny
Tawny
Shaina
Scarlet
Cara
Bee
Szaffi
Nala
Billy
Joshua
Ziggy
Maxwell
Mario
Annie
Ki
Lorelai
Loki
Dana

Violett

Belgian Malinois
Ibizan Hound
Bouvier des Flandres
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Treeing Walker Coonhou

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Flat-coated Retriever
Weimaraner

All American Dog
Portuguese Podengo Pe
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Miniature Schnauzer
Schipperke

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pug

OPN

Judge: Kimberly Reeher

Lotta Shafer
Terrianne Basch
Heather Chambers
Mari Jo Reese
Jane Bush

Vicki Woods
Laura Bell

Jean Bonness
Jan Niblock

Steve Likevich
Richard Masley
Beth Ann Laidman
Jane Bush

Nel Haithcock
Frances Horvath
Bonnie Leinberger
Terrianne Basch
Sharon Hackett
Susan Jenkins
Katherine Durrell
Jane ZAJACZKOWSKI
Deborah Bartos
Caryl Ann Baxter

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47

24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12

24229
24230
24234
24250
24288
24290
20168
20183
20193
20278
20101
20263
20264
16009
16012
16013
16090
16260
12008
12271
12077
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Gilly
Sunday
Henley
Butler
Ben
Money
Irie
Dyna
Mercy
Scooter
Emmy
Nadia
Quila
Skye
Tobey
KIPP
Micah
Yaundee
RJ
Risan

Wilson

Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Weimaraner
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Dalmatian

Golden Retriever
Brittany

Border Collie
English Springer Spaniel
Belgian Sheepdog
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Malinois
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Niccole Atwell
Nanette Jarrett
DIANA HUDKINS
Ramona Cartwright
Mary Basu
Patricia Martin
Cynthia Zeisler
Cynthia Steeves
Barbra Brooks
Terry Vickers
Jessica Taylor
Debra Hartzell
Kirstie Humes
Carol Kershner
Debbie Harper
Lynne King
Susan Jenkins

Micki Handte

Shetland Sheepdog Jane Hewgley Bush

Shetland Sheepdog Jane Hewgley Bush

Shetland Sheepdog Kim Finlayson
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Class: JWW Division:

NOV

Judge: Kimberly Reeher

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Class: JWW Division:

24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
12
12
4

24032
24052
24053
24054
20046
20048
20049
20050
20051
20285
20292
20038
16043
16044
16035
16037
12041
12042
04034

Blye
Scout
Q
Omar
Tawny
Timber
Scarlet
Fisher
Cara
Billy
OUCH!
Joshua
Shiloh
Mario
Annie
Kaden
Lorelai
Loki
Mattie

Belgian Malinois

Ibizan Hound

Briard

Bouvier des Flandres
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Flat-coated Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Portuguese Podengo Pe
Golden Retriever
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Schipperke

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

OPN

Judge: Kimberly Reeher

Lotta Shafer
Terrianne Basch
Joanne Weber
Heather Chambers
Vicki Woods

Linda MacDonald
Jean Bonness
Sandra Iwaszko
Jan Niblock

Jane Bush
Courtney Huther
Nel Haithcock
Nancy Conley
Terrianne Basch
Sharon Hackett
Cindy Rhine
Katherine Durrell
Jane ZAJACZKOWSKI

Jennifer Lottes

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16

24025
24026
24027
24028
24030
24031
24288
20014
20015
20018
20021
20022
20024
20278
20280
20284
20004
20005
20263
20264
20265
16009
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Bea
Timo
Crystal
Reine
Winston
Farley
Ben
Roxi
Gypsy
Mia

Sis
Benny
The Black Pe
Scooter
Nala
Quinn
Party
Nike
Nadia
Quila
will
Skye

German Shorthaired Poin

German Shepherd Dog
Weimaraner
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Poodle (Standard)
Giant Schnauzer
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
English Springer Spaniel
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Collie

All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Malinois
Labrador Retriever

Shetland Sheepdog

Susan McGinty
Richard Hood
Frances Horvath
Joann Myers
Tynya Williams
Claudia Hemphill
Mary Basu

Mari Jo Reese
Yvette Shipman
Julie Swarner
Therese McClain
Jane Bush

Steve Schneider
Terry Vickers
Beth Ann Laidman
Annette Oakley
Christopher Gesing
Cheryl Alden
Debra Hartzell
Kirstie Humes
Dorothy Dunning

Carol Kershner

89 16 16010 lce Shetland Sheepdog Ulli Weinrich
90 16 16011 Maxwell All American Dog Bonnie Leinberger
91 16 16012 Tobey Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Harper
92 16 16003 Chili Australian Shepherd Yvette Shipman
93 16 16261 Flyer Field Spaniel Sara McAtee
94 12 12008 RJ Shetland Sheepdog Jane Hewgley Bush
95 8 08006 Preston Pomeranian George Smith
96 8 08266 Oliver Havanese Ruth Drew
97 8 08253 Rory Cardigan Welsh Corgi  R. Cris Conery
Class: JWW Division: EXC
Judge: Kimberly Reeher
98 24 24223 Stark Belgian Malinois Cynthia Noland
99 24 24231 Krush Border Collie Helen Kurz
100 24 24218 Pyro Australian Shepherd Courtney Huther
101 24 24219 Finn Golden Retriever Rosemary Janoch
102 24 24220 PRIM Boxer Leslie Myers
103 24 24221 Breeze Rhodesian Ridgeback  Debra Barate
104 24 24222 Cody Irish Setter Donna Salisbury
105 24 24224 Manchester All American Dog Brad Smedley
106 24 24225 Vie Belgian Sheepdog Viola Dyer
107 24 24226 Winston American English Coonh Tara Smith
108 24 24227 Hartley Labrador Retriever Ann Smorado
109 24 24228 Virgil All American Dog Rachel Billick
110 24 24229 Gily Doberman Pinscher Niccole Atwell
111 24 24230 Sunday Doberman Pinscher Nanette Jarrett
112 24 24232 Shaker Labrador Retriever Julie Mikesell
113 24 24233 Dottie-O Great Dane Gayle Smith
114 24 24234 Henley Weimaraner DIANA HUDKINS
115 24 24235 Dylan Vizsla Jean Bonness
116 24 24236 Strider Rottweiler Elaine Swancer
117 24 24237 Bear All American Dog BEVERLY PAYNE
118 24 24238 Jedi Bouvier des Flandres Chris Jurey
119 24 24239 Flyer Gordon Setter Julia Ashley
120 24 24240 Watson Golden Retriever Bev Payne
121 24 24241 Dazzle Rhodesian Ridgeback ~ Debra Barate
122 24 24243 Kilo Border Collie Helen Kurz
123 24 24244 Bella Labrador Retriever Beverly Miller
124 24 24245 Nikki Irish Setter Donna Salisbury
125 24 24246 Busy Belgian Sheepdog Viola Dyer
126 24 24247 Brooks All American Dog Linda Arnold
127 24 24249 Wizard Rottweiler Elaine Swancer
128 24 24250 Butler Golden Retriever Ramona Cartwright
129 24 24251 Teddy Golden Retriever Julie Swarner
Class: JWW Division: EXC
Judge: Kimberly Reeher
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130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
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20172
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20279
20282
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20186
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20196
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20200
20202
20203
20204
20205
20206
20207
20208
20209
20210
20211
20212
20213
20214
20216
20217
20262
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Token
Simcha
Jazzaroo
Zoey
Rowdy
Shannon
EZ
Bennett
Irie
Sully
Annie
Binks
Bianca
Seger
Prim
Rowan
Connor
Dyna
Crash
Gamble
Vixen
Riley
Sparx
Rezoom
Ella
Mercy
Stella
Bee
Blue
Nell
Reba
Pace
Keeper
Chili
Buck
Szaffi
PONGO
Style
Zipper
Torch
Scout
Do It
Keen
Maggie
Kixs
LaMont
Riley

Siberian Husky
Flat-coated Retriever
Australian Kelpie
Brittany

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Brittany

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Brittany

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel

Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Dalmatian

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog

Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Pointer

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Greyhound

Gina Cattivera
Nel Haithcock
Barbara Glover
Sandy Crighton
JENNIFER ROLAND
Leslie Garofalo
Therese McClain
Britta Nielsen
Cynthia Zeisler
Jamie Thompson
Christine Nemeth
Pam Bonness
Britta Nielsen
Sheri McDonnell
Melissa Holmes
Joseph Vincenzo
Annette Oakley
Cynthia Steeves
Carol Young
Rebecca McMillion
Vicki Woods
Christine Baloh
Gina Cattivera
Jeff Ipser

Lee Sutherland

Barbra Brooks

Nanette Smoot-Brickman

Steve Likevich
Cynthia Chaytor
Lisa Hamilton
Joseph Vincenzo
Kathleen Mueller
Jennifer Murray
Kim Gebhardt
Rosemary Janoch
Richard Masley
Cynthia Zeisler

Jessica Raines Taylor

Mary Kotabish
Courtney Huther
Karyl Buchholz
Deborah Sacerich
Sheri McDonnell
Joanne Raleigh
Gina Cattivera
Kim Walden

Terrianne Basch

177
178
179
180
181

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20

20097
20099
20100
20101
20102

Hennessy
Gibbs
Sam
Emmy

Brie

German Shepherd Dog

Belgian Tervuren
Vizsla

Belgian Sheepdog
Briard

Judge: Kimberly Reeher

EXC

Jeffrey Green
Lotta Shafer

Pam Bonness
Jessica Taylor

Nanette Jarrett
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190
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192
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216

Class: JWW Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
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16273
16275
16148
16149
16150
16151
16152
16153
16154
16155
16156
16157
16158
16159
16160
16161
16162
16164
16165
16166
16259
16260
16083
16084
16085
16087
16088
16089
16090
16091
16092
16093
16094
16095
16096

Jib
Jordan
Speedy
PHOEBE
Jovi
Macy
Mars
Landon
Tatum
Chase
Ali
Trooper
Striker
Miley
Yogi
Taran
Braylann
Taylor
Barney
Brio
Sadie
Yaundee
Anna
Summer
Rylie
Siren
Breeze
Orion
Micah
Willow
Leah
Zeva
Fever
Cody
Sloopy

Poodle (Miniature)

Standard Schnauzer

English Cocker Spaniel

ShETland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog

Miniature American Shep

English Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog
Pyrenean Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Manchester Terrier
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier

Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Bearded Collie

English Springer Spaniel

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Judge: Kimberly Reeher
217 12 12269 Magee
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Lia Messner
Eileen Bower
Tim Pinneri
Tammy Rubright
Anne Ujczo
Judith Jackwood
Kathy Cain

Julia Ashley
Anne Ujczo
Katherine Fijal
Ulli Weinrich
Bonnie Boskovitch
Susan Imbrogno
Debbie Harper
Janet Robertson
Lynne King
Anne Ujczo
Susan McGinty
Donna Deunk
Nancy Conley
Cheryl Christy
Micki Handte
Richard Masley
Carole Atkinson
Jan Niblock
Kathie Lester
Judith Wootten
Cheryl Minichiello

Labrador Retriever Susan Jenkins
Dalmatian Kimberly Melen
Golden Retriever Gayle Geiger
Brittany Sandy Crighton
Belgian Malinois Cynthia Noland
All American Dog Cheryl Christy
Coon Hound Tara Smith
EXC
Shetland Sheepdog Lynne King
Page 6 of 16



218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
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Class: JWW Division:
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12
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12
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12
12
12
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12270
12271
12272
12121
12122
12124
12125
12126
12128
12129
12130
12131
12132
12133
12134
12136
12137
12138
12139
12141
12142
12143
12144
12145
12146
12147
12256
12071
12072
12073
12074
12075
12077
12078
12079
12080
12081

Derek
Risan
Tinkerbell
Summer
Sprite
Pip
Maddie
Rosy
Angel
P'Ann
Mora
Torree
Banner
Ziva
Keeper
Secret
Hope
Jerra
Nettie
Jackson
Jive
Jannelle
Carmen
Kid Rock
Gus
Penny
Chani
Tag
Dylin
SKOOTER
Dicey
Jozee
Wilson
Sammie
Riley
Sam

Clipz

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel

Parson Russell Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Schipperke

Beagle

Cavalier King Charles Sp
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Miniature Schnauzer

Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature American Shep
Schipperke

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature American Shep
Shetland Sheepdog
English Springer Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

EXC

Judge: Kimberly Reeher

255 8 08267
256 8 08268
257 8 08104
258 8 08105
259 8 08106
260 8 08107
261 8 08108
3/10/2017

Raven
Violett
Cayenne
WAGER
Blitz
Dana

Foxy

Pomeranian

Pug

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Carol Currier

Jane Hewgley Bush
Tim Pinneri

Barbara Schuchman
Maria Schmidt
Therese McClain
John Schuchman
Deborah Hoy

Carol Currier
Marlana Tice

Ulli Weinrich

Mary Lou Williamson
Debra Aheimer
Anne Ujczo

Sharon Rooks

Carol Currier

Laurie Mueller

Jane ZAJACZKOWSKI
Heather Chambers
Debra Aheimer
Cheryl Schiml
Thomas Dempsey
Susan Tuttle

Diane Vrabel

Mary Basu

Carol Currier

Ulli Weinrich

Sandra Irish

Cheryl Schiml

JANE ZAJACZKOWSKI
Janet Robertson
Susan Reese

Kim Finlayson
Carole Atkinson
Barbara Schuchman
Sandra Irish

Ulli Weinrich

Janice Smith

Caryl Ann Baxter
Sharon Rooks

Elaine Swancer
SANFORD MELINDA
Barbara Farrell

Nancy Brian

262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286

Class: JWW Division:

A b D DM 00 0O 0O 0O 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

08109
08110
08111
08112
08113
08114
08115
08116
08117
08118
08119
08120
08065
08252
08255
08061
08063
08064
08066
08067
08069
04055
04056
04057
04058

Maghee
Max
STASH
Dana
Rocky
Arya
MIFFIE
D'Arcy
O'Riley
Bandit
Lucille
Lindi
Peggy Sue
REESE
Trixie
Cody
Blaze
Trudy
Bailey
Spirit
Jean Luc
Mimi
Paige
Darci

Pete

Chihuahua

Papillon

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pomeranian
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Becky Stevens
Sharon Rooks
Elaine Swancer
Deborah Bartos
Shelly Wallens
Heather Lampman
Molly Vogt

Barbara Farrell

West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens

Papillon
Pug

Papillon

Melinda Sanford
Caryl Ann Baxter

Sharon Rooks

West Highland White Terr Pat Ray

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Pug

Pomeranian

All American Dog

All American Dog

Judge: Kimberly Reeher

PREM

Molly Vogt

Stacy Judge
Donna Waldorf
Debra Aheimer
Katherine Durrell
Susan Orth
Joyce A. Cummings
Sally Payne
Caryl Ann Baxter
Janice Smith
Mari Jo Reese

Barbara Thomas

287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305

24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
12
12
12

24219*
24227*
24251*
20173*
20179*
20193*
20194*
20208*
20212*
20213*
20217*
20101*
16149*
16155*
16165*
16088*
12122*
12132*
12139*
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Finn
Hartley
Teddy
Binks
Rowan
Mercy
Stella
Style
Do It
Keen
LaMont
Emmy
PHOEBE
Chase
Barney
Breeze
Sprite
Banner

Nettie

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Rosemary Janoch
Ann Smorado
Julie Swarner
Pam Bonness

Joseph Vincenzo

Border Collie Barbra Brooks
Border Collie Nanette Smoot-Brickman
Border Collie Jessica Raines Taylor
Border Collie Deborah Sacerich
Border Collie Sheri McDonnell
Labrador Retriever Kim Walden
Belgian Sheepdog Jessica Taylor
ShETland Sheepdog Tammy Rubright
Pyrenean Shepherd Katherine Fijal
Beagle Donna Deunk
Border Collie Judith Wootten
Parson Russell Terrier ~ Maria Schmidt
Cavalier King Charles Sp Debra Aheimer
Beagle Heather Chambers
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306 12 12141* Jackson Cavalier King Charles Sp Debra Aheimer

307 12 12146* Gus Rat Terrier Mary Basu

308 8 08106* Blitz Papillon SANFORD MELINDA
309 8 08107* Dana Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Barbara Farrell

310 8 08118* Bandit Papillon Melinda Sanford
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TRIAL SU n 39 20 20282 Shannon Golden Retriever Leslie Garofalo

40 20 20284 Quinn Border Collie Annette Oakley
RING NUMBER 1 41 20 20285 Billy Border Collie Jane Bush
Class: STD Division: EXC 42 20 20286 Bennett Border Collie Britta Nielsen
. . 43 20 20287 Jake English Springer Spaniel Shannon Boeset
Judge: Kimberly Reeher gieh Spring
44 20 20167 Tanner American Foxhound Heather Chambers
1 24 24230 Sunday Doberman Pinscher Nanette Jarrett ) ) .
45 20 20168 lrie Golden Retriever Cynthia Zeisler
2 24 24231 Krush Border Collie Helen Kurz ) )
46 20 20169 Sully Brittany Jamie Thompson
3 24 24234 Henley Weimaraner DIANA HUDKINS ) ) -
47 20 20170 Annie All American Dog Christine Nemeth
4 24 24245 Nikki Irish Setter Donna Salisbu
i 48 20 20171 Tumble Australian Shepherd Maria Duthie
5 24 24288 Ben Border Collie Mary Basu ) , ) )
49 20 20174 Bianca Border Collie Britta Nielsen
6 24 24289 Bindi Doberman Pinscher Jan Knode . _
50 20 20175 Trevor Labrador Retriever Michelle Hrnchar
7 24 24218 Pyro Australian Shepherd Courtney Huther i i
51 20 20179 Rowan Australian Shepherd Joseph Vincenzo
8 24 24219 Finn Golden Retriever Rosemary Janoch _
52 20 20182 Connor Border Collie Annette Oakley
9 24 24220 PRIM Boxer Leslie Myers . .
53 20 20183 Dyna Brittany Cynthia Steeves
10 24 24221 Breeze Rhodesian Ridgeback  Debra Barate ) ) .
54 20 20186 Vixen Border Collie Vicki Woods
11 24 24223 Stark Belgian Malinois Cynthia Noland
f g ot ynini 55 20 20187 Simcha Flat-coated Retriever Nel Haithcock
12 24 24228 Virgil All American Dog Rachel Billick ) i ) ) -
56 20 20189 Riley English Springer Spaniel Christine Baloh
13 24 24229 Gily Doberman Pinscher Niccole Atwell . ) .
57 20 20190 Sparx Border Collie Gina Cattivera
14 24 24232 Shaker Labrador Retriever Julie Mikesell _
58 20 20191 Rezoom Bearded Collie Jeff Ipser
15 24 24233 Dottie-O Great Dane Gayle Smith
4 59 20 20192 Ela Labrador Retriever Lee Sutherland
16 24 24236 Strider Rottweiler Elaine Swancer ) )
60 20 20194 Stella Border Collie Nanette Smoot-Brickman
17 24 24237 Bear All American Dog BEVERLY PAYNE . , )
61 20 20195 Roxxie Border Collie Jill Vanderwyst
18 24 24238 Jedi Bouvier des Flandres Chris Jurey ) L
62 20 20196 Bee Golden Retriever Steve Likevich
19 24 24239 Flyer Gordon Setter Julia Ashley _ ) )
63 20 20198 Nell Border Collie Lisa Hamilton
20 24 24240 Watson Golden Retriever Bev Payne . . . .
64 20 20199 Riot Border Collie Tricia Solinger
21 24 24241 Dazze Rhodesian Ridgeback ~ Debra Barate
o 65 20 20201 Schuz  Border Colle Mark Solinger
22 24 24242 Samson Labrador Retriever Eden Le Bouton )
66 20 20205 Buck Golden Retriever Rosemary Janoch
23 24 24243 Kilo Border Collie Helen Kurz . . .
67 20 20208 Style Border Collie Jessica Raines Taylor
24 24 24247 Brooks All American Do Linda Arnold
9 68 20 20209 Zipper Border Collie Mary Kotabish
25 24 24248 Bourbon Labrador Retriever Victoria Bernakis i
69 20 20210 Torch Australian Shepherd Courtney Huther
26 24 24249 Wizard Rottweiler Elaine Swancer
70 20 20211 Scout Australian Shepherd Karyl Buchholz
27 24 24250 Butler Golden Retriever Ramona Cartwright ) )
71 20 20212 Dolt Border Collie Deborah Sacerich
Class: STD Division: EXC 72 20 20214 Maggie Pointer Joanne Raleigh
Judge' Kimberly Reeher 73 20 20215 Spin Australian Shepherd Maria Duthie
74 20 20216 Kixs Border Collie Gina Cattivera
28 20 20172 Token Siberian Husky Gina Cattivera
) ) 75 20 20217 LaMont Labrador Retriever Kim Walden
29 20 20180 Kei Australian Shepherd JAMES NUTTER
) 76 20 20263 Nadia Doberman Pinscher Debra Hartzell
30 20 20184 Crash Golden Retriever Carol Young
. . 77 20 20264 Quila Belgian Malinois Kirstie Humes
31 20 20188 Jazzaroo Australian Kelpie Barbara Glover
. ) 78 20 20265 Wil Labrador Retriever Dorothy Dunning
32 20 20197 Blue Dalmatian Cynthia Chaytor
) 79 20 20098 Victor Rhodesian Ridgeback  Karen Mikukin
33 20 20203 Keeper Portuguese Water Dog  Jennifer Murray
80 20 20099 Gibbs Belgian Tervuren Lotta Shafer
34 20 20207 PONGO Australian Shepherd Cynthia Zeisler g
81 20 E Belgian Sheepd ica Tayl
35 20 20213 Keen Border Collie Sheri McDonnell 20101 Emmy elgian Sheepdog Jessica Taylor
) 82 20 20102 Brie Briard Nanette Jarrett
36 20 20279 Rowdy Border Collie JENNIFER ROLAND
) ) 83 20 20103 Brutus Bouvier des Flandres Catherine Mason
37 20 20280 Nala Labrador Retriever Beth Ann Laidman
38 20 20281 Pepper Border Collie Susan Griebel
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Class:

STD Division:

EXC

Judge: Kimberly Reeher

84 16 16274 \Volcano Border Collie Mark Solinger
85 16 16148 Speedy English Cocker Spaniel ~ Tim Pinneri

86 16 16149 PHOEBE ShETland Sheepdog Tammy Rubright
87 16 16150 Jovi Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo

88 16 16152 Mars Miniature American Shep Kathy Cain

89 16 16153 Landon English Cocker Spaniel ~ Julia Ashley

90 16 16154 Tatum Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo

91 16 16155 Chase Pyrenean Shepherd Katherine Fijal
92 16 16156 Ali Shetland Sheepdog Ulli Weinrich

93 16 16159 Miley Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Harper
94 16 16160 Yogi All American Dog Janet Robertson
95 16 16161 Taran Shetland Sheepdog Lynne King

96 16 16162 Braylann Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo

97 16 16163 Jakey English Cocker Spaniel ~ Sandra Beichler
98 16 16165 Barney Beagle Donna Deunk
99 16 16166 Brio Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Conley
100 16 16258 Rosie Border Collie Sandra Beichler
101 16 16260 Yaundee Australian Shepherd Micki Handte
102 16 16084 Summer English Springer Spaniel Carole Atkinson
103 16 16085 Rylie Australian Shepherd Jan Niblock
104 16 16086 Lila Border Collie Joseph Marecic
105 16 16088 Breeze Border Collie Judith Wootten
106 16 16091 Willow Dalmatian Kimberly Melen
107 16 16092 Leah Golden Retriever Gayle Geiger
108 16 16095 Cody All American Dog Cheryl Christy
Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Kimberly Reeher

109 12 12129 P'Ann Shetland Sheepdog Marlana Tice
110 12 12132 Banner Cavalier King Charles Sp Debra Aheimer
111 12 12272 Tinkerbell English Cocker Spaniel ~ Tim Pinneri
112 12 12121 Summer Cocker Spaniel Barbara Schuchman
113 12 12122 Sprite Parson Russell Terrier ~ Maria Schmidt
114 12 12123 Milo Miniature Schnauzer John Terpko
115 12 12125 Maddie Cocker Spaniel John Schuchman
116 12 12126 Rosy Miniature Schnauzer Deborah Hoy
117 12 12127 Mac Beagle Jennifer Osborne
118 12 12128 Angel Shetland Sheepdog Carol Currier
119 12 12131 Torree Shetland Sheepdog Mary Lou Williamson
120 12 12133 Ziva Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo
121 12 12134 Keeper Papillon Sharon Rooks
122 12 12135 Haley A Go G Shetland Sheepdog Debra Klein
123 12 12136 Secret Shetland Sheepdog Carol Currier
124 12 12138 Jerra Schipperke Jane ZAJACZKOWSKI
3/10/2017

125 12 12139 Nettie Beagle Heather Chambers
126 12 12140 Danny Beagle Debra Wigal

127 12 12141 Jackson Cavalier King Charles Sp Debra Aheimer
128 12 12142 lJive All American Dog Cheryl Schiml
129 12 12143 Jannelle Shetland Sheepdog Thomas Dempsey
130 12 12144 Carmen Cavalier King Charles Sp Susan Tuttle

131 12 12146 Gus Rat Terrier Mary Basu

132 12 12147 Penny Shetland Sheepdog Carol Currier

133 12 12256 Chani Shetland Sheepdog Ulli Weinrich

134 12 12257 Brodie Shetland Sheepdog Fay Calhoun

135 12 12071 Tag Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Irish

136 12 12073 SKOOTER  Schipperke JANE ZAJACZKOWSKI
137 12 12074 Dicey Shetland Sheepdog Janet Robertson
138 12 12075 Jozee Miniature American Shep Susan Reese
139 12 12076 Parker Beagle Debra Wigal

140 12 12077 Wilson Shetland Sheepdog Kim Finlayson
141 12 12078 Sammie English Springer Spaniel Carole Atkinson
142 12 12079 Riley Cocker Spaniel Barbara Schuchman
143 12 12080 Sam Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Irish

144 12 12081 Clipz Shetland Sheepdog Ulli Weinrich

145 12 12082 Kirby Standard Schnauzer John Terpko
Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Kimberly Reeher

146 8 08266 Oliver Havanese Ruth Drew

147 8 08268 Violett Pug Caryl Ann Baxter
148 8 08104 Cayenne Papillon Sharon Rooks
149 8 08105 WAGER Papillon Elaine Swancer
150 8 08106 Blitz Papillon SANFORD MELINDA
151 8 08107 Dana Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Barbara Farrell
152 8 08108 Foxy Papillon Nancy Brian

153 8 08109 Maghee Chihuahua Becky Stevens
154 8 08110 Max Papillon Sharon Rooks
155 8 08111 STASH Papillon Elaine Swancer
156 8 08112 Dana Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Deborah Bartos
157 8 08114 Arya Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Heather Lampman
158 8 08115 MIFFIE Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Molly Vogt

159 8 08116 D'Arcy Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Barbara Farrell
160 8 08117 O'Riley West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens
161 8 08118 Bandit Papillon Melinda Sanford
162 8 08119 Lucille Pug Caryl Ann Baxter
163 8 08120 Lindi Papillon Sharon Rooks
164 8 08252 REESE Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Molly Vogt

165 8 08253 Rory Cardigan Welsh Corgi ~ R. Cris Conery
166 8 08061 Cody Shetland Sheepdog Donna Waldorf
167 8 08062 Lillith Beagle Debra Wigal

168 8 08064 Trudy Miniature Schnauzer Katherine Durrell

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 5.13 by Robin Kletke
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169 8 08065
170 8 08067
171 8 08068
172 8 08069
173 8 08070
174 4 04055
175 4 04056
176 4 04057
177 4 04058
178 4 04059
179 4 04060
Class:

Peggy Sue
Spirit
Brutus
Jean Luc
Brandy
Mimi
Paige
Darci

Pete
Carmen

Mya

STD Division:

West Highland White Terr Pat Ray

Shetland Sheepdog
French Bulldog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Pug

Pomeranian

All American Dog

All American Dog
French Bulldog

Pomeranian

OPN

Judge: Kimberly Reeher

180 24 24026 Timo German Shepherd Dog
181 24 24027 Crystal Weimaraner

182 24 24029 Presto Whippet

183 24 24032 Blye Belgian Malinois

184 20 20014 Roxi Australian Shepherd
185 20 20015 Gypsy Australian Shepherd
186 20 20019 Slide Australian Shepherd
187 20 20020 Amp Border Collie

188 20 20023 Raven Border Collie

189 16 16009 Skye Shetland Sheepdog
190 16 16011 Maxwell All American Dog
191 16 16001 Tanner Welsh Springer Spaniel
192 16 16003 Chili Australian Shepherd
193 16 16261 Flyer Field Spaniel

194 12 12007 Tailor Beagle

195 12 12008 RJ Shetland Sheepdog
196 12 12269 Magee Shetland Sheepdog
197 12 12270 Derek Shetland Sheepdog
198 12 12271 Risan Shetland Sheepdog
199 8 08254 Kenzie Shetland Sheepdog
200 8 08255 Trixie All American Dog
Class: STD Division: NOV
Judge: Kimberly Reeher

201 24 24030 Winston Poodle (Standard)
202 24 24052 Scout Ibizan Hound

203 24 24053 Q Briard

204 24 24054 Omar Bouvier des Flandres
205 20 20016 Koda Australian Shepherd
206 20 20046 Tawny Border Collie

207 20 20047 Shaina Treeing Walker Coonhou
208 20 20048 Timber Golden Retriever
209 20 20050 Fisher Portuguese Water Dog
3/10/2017

Joyce A. Cummings
Michelle Hrnchar
Sally Payne

Nancy Brian

Caryl Ann Baxter
Janice Smith

Mari Jo Reese
Barbara Thomas
Michelle Hchar

Janice Smith

Richard Hood
Frances Horvath
Heather Shahan
Lotta Shafer

Mari Jo Reese
Yvette Shipman
Maria Duthie

Jill Hicks

JAMES NUTTER
Carol Kershner
Bonnie Leinberger
Kathy Barickman
Yvette Shipman
Sara McAtee
Debra Wigal

Jane Hewgley Bush
Lynne King

Carol Currier
Jane Hewgley Bush
Walter Robertson
Stacy Judge

Tynya Williams
Terrianne Basch
Joanne Weber
Heather Chambers
JULIE NUTTER
Vicki Woods

Laura Bell

Linda MacDonald

Sandra lwaszko

210 20 20276 Casey Bouvier des Flandres Catherine Mason
211 20 20038 Joshua Flat-coated Retriever Nel Haithcock
212 16 16012 Tobey Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Harper
213 16 16044 Mario Portuguese Podengo Pe Terrianne Basch
214 16 16035 Annie Golden Retriever Sharon Hackett
215 16 16089 Orion Australian Shepherd Cheryl Minichiello
216 12 12041 Lorelai Miniature Schnauzer Katherine Durrell
217 12 12042 Loki Schipperke Jane ZAJACZKOWSKI
218 4 04033 Cappy West Highland White Terr Margaret Palma
219 4 04034 Mattie Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Jennifer Lottes
RING NUMBER: 2

Class: T2B Division: T2B

Judge: Kimberly Reeher

1 24 24029 Presto Whippet Heather Shahan
2 24 24030 Winston Poodle (Standard) Tynya Williams
3 24 24032 Blye Belgian Malinois Lotta Shafer
4 24 24220 PRIM Boxer Leslie Myers

5 24 24223 Stark Belgian Malinois Cynthia Noland
6 24 24229 Gily Doberman Pinscher Niccole Atwell

7 24 24231 Krush Border Collie Helen Kurz

8 24 24234 Henley Weimaraner DIANA HUDKINS
9 24 24236 Strider Rottweiler Elaine Swancer
10 24 24243 Kilo Border Collie Helen Kurz

11 24 24248 Bourbon Labrador Retriever Victoria Bernakis
12 24 24249 Wizard Rottweiler Elaine Swancer
13 24 24250 Butler Golden Retriever Ramona Cartwright
14 24 24288 Ben Border Collie Mary Basu

15 24 24289 Bindi Doberman Pinscher Jan Knode

16 20 20098 Victor Rhodesian Ridgeback  Karen Mikukin
17 20 20099 Gibbs Belgian Tervuren Lotta Shafer

18 20 20020 Amp Border Collie Jill Hicks

19 20 20167 Tanner American Foxhound Heather Chambers
20 20 20168 lrie Golden Retriever Cynthia Zeisler
21 20 20169 Sully Brittany Jamie Thompson
22 20 20170 Annie All American Dog Christine Nemeth
23 20 20174 Bianca Border Collie Britta Nielsen

24 20 20179 Rowan Australian Shepherd Joseph Vincenzo
25 20 20183 Dyna Brittany Cynthia Steeves
26 20 20188 Jazzaroo Australian Kelpie Barbara Glover
27 20 20195 Roxxie Border Collie Jill Vanderwyst
28 20 20197 Blue Dalmatian Cynthia Chaytor
29 20 20201 Schultz Border Collie Mark Solinger
30 20 20203 Keeper Portuguese Water Dog  Jennifer Murray
31 20 20212 Dolt Border Collie Deborah Sacerich
32 20 20213 Keen Border Collie Sheri McDonnell

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 5.13 by Robin Kletke
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Kim Walden
Catherine Mason
Annette Oakley
Jane Bush

Britta Nielsen

33 20 20217 LaMont Labrador Retriever
34 20 20276 Casey Bouvier des Flandres
35 20 20284 Quinn Border Collie

36 20 20285 Bily Border Collie

37 20 20286 Bennett Border Collie
Class: T2B Division: T2B
Judge: Terry Brown

38 16 16001 Tanner Welsh Springer Spaniel
39 16 16088 Breeze Border Collie

40 16 16260 Yaundee Australian Shepherd
41 16 16010 Ice Shetland Sheepdog
42 16 16012 Tobey Shetland Sheepdog
43 16 16155 Chase Pyrenean Shepherd
44 16 16159 Miley Shetland Sheepdog
45 16 16163 Jakey English Cocker Spaniel
46 16 16274 Volcano Border Collie

47 12 12071 Tag Shetland Sheepdog
48 12 12073 SKOOTER  Schipperke

49 12 12077 Wilson Shetland Sheepdog
50 12 12080 Sam Shetland Sheepdog
51 12 12081 Clipz Shetland Sheepdog
52 12 12257 Brodie Shetland Sheepdog
53 12 12008 RJ Shetland Sheepdog
54 12 12042 Loki Schipperke

55 12 12122 Sprite Parson Russell Terrier
56 12 12126 Rosy Miniature Schnauzer
57 12 12132 Banner Cavalier King Charles Sp
58 12 12138 Jerra Schipperke

59 12 12139 Nettie Beagle

60 12 12143 Jannelle Shetland Sheepdog
61 12 12146 Gus Rat Terrier

62 12 12271 Risan Shetland Sheepdog
63 8 08069 JeanLuc Cardigan Welsh Corgi
64 8 08006 Preston Pomeranian

65 8 08106 Blitz Papillon

66 8 08112 Dana Pembroke Welsh Corgi
67 8 08118 Bandit Papillon

68 4 04033 Cappy

Class: JWW Division:

Kathy Barickman
Judith Wootten

Micki Handte

Ulli Weinrich

Debbie Harper
Katherine Fijal

Debbie Harper

Sandra Beichler

Mark Solinger

Sandra Irish

JANE ZAJACZKOWSKI
Kim Finlayson

Sandra Irish

Ulli Weinrich

Fay Calhoun

Jane Hewgley Bush
Jane ZAJACZKOWSKI
Maria Schmidt
Deborah Hoy

Debra Aheimer

Jane ZAJACZKOWSKI
Heather Chambers
Thomas Dempsey
Mary Basu

Jane Hewgley Bush
Sally Payne

George Smith
SANFORD MELINDA
Deborah Bartos
Melinda Sanford

West Highland White Terr Margaret Palma

NOV

Judge: Terry Brown

69
70
71
72
73

24
24
24
24
20

24032
24052
24053
24054
20020

3/10/2017

Blye
Scout
Q
Omar

Amp

Belgian Malinois
Ibizan Hound

Briard

Bouvier des Flandres

Border Collie

Lotta Shafer
Terrianne Basch
Joanne Weber
Heather Chambers

Jill Hicks

74 20
75 20
76 20
77 20
78 20
79 20
80 20
81 20
82 16
83 16
84 16
85 12
86 12
87 12
88 4

20045
20046
20047
20048
20050
20051
20285
20038
16043
16044
16035
12007
12041
12042
04034

Summer
Tawny
Shaina
Timber
Fisher
Cara
Billy
Joshua
Shiloh
Mario
Annie
Tailor
Lorelai
Loki
Mattie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Deborah Stewart

Border Collie

Treeing Walker Coonhou

Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Flat-coated Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Portuguese Podengo Pe
Golden Retriever
Beagle

Miniature Schnauzer
Schipperke

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Vicki Woods
Laura Bell

Linda MacDonald
Sandra Iwaszko
Jan Niblock

Jane Bush

Nel Haithcock
Nancy Conley
Terrianne Basch
Sharon Hackett
Debra Wigal
Katherine Durrell
Jane ZAJACZKOWSKI

Jennifer Lottes

Class: JWW Division:

OPN

Judge: Terry Brown

89 24
90 24
91 24
92 24
93 24
94 24
95 20
9 20
97 20
98 20
99 20
100 20
101 20
102 20
103 20
104 20
105 20
106 20
107 20
108 20
109 16
110 16
111 16
112 16
113 16
114 16
115 16
116 16
117 12

24026
24027
24028
24029
24030
24288
20014
20015
20016
20017
20019
20022
20023
20280
20281
20284
20004
20263
20264
20265
16009
16010
16011
16012
16274
16001
16003
16261
12008

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 5.13 by Robin Kletke

Timo
Crysta
Reine
Presto
Winston
Ben
Roxi
Gypsy
Koda
Jorja
Slide
Benny
Raven
Nala
Pepper
Quinn
Party
Nadia
Quila
Will
Skye
Ice
Maxwell
Tobey
Volcano
Tanner
Chili
Flyer
RJ

German Shepherd Dog
Weimaraner
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Whippet

Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie

Collie

Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Malinois
Labrador Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Field Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Richard Hood
Frances Horvath
Joann Myers
Heather Shahan
Tynya Williams
Mary Basu

Mari Jo Reese
Yvette Shipman
JULIE NUTTER
Deborah Stewart
Maria Duthie

Jane Bush
JAMES NUTTER
Beth Ann Laidman
Susan Griebel
Annette Oakley
Christopher Gesing
Debra Hartzell
Kirstie Humes
Dorothy Dunning
Carol Kershner
Ulli Weinrich
Bonnie Leinberger
Debbie Harper
Mark Solinger
Kathy Barickman
Yvette Shipman
Sara McAtee
Jane Hewgley Bush

Page 12 of 16



118
119
120
121

Class: JWW Division:

12
8
8
8

12257
08006
08266
08253

Brodie
Preston
Oliver

Rory

Shetland Sheepdog
Pomeranian
Havanese

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
EXC

Judge: Terry Brown

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Class: JWW Division:

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24223
24231
24289
24218
24219
24220
24221
24222
24228
24229
24230
24232
24233
24234
24236
24237
24238
24239
24240
24241
24242
24243
24245
24247
24249
24250

Stark
Krush
Bindi
Pyro
Finn
PRIM
Breeze
Cody
Virgil
Gilly
Sunday
Shaker
Dottie-O
Henley
Strider
Bear
Jedi
Flyer
Watson
Dazzle
Samson
Kilo
Nikki
Brooks
Wizard
Butler

Belgian Malinois
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Boxer

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Irish Setter

All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever
Great Dane
Weimaraner
Rottweiler

All American Dog
Bouvier des Flandres
Gordon Setter
Golden Retriever
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Irish Setter

All American Dog
Rottweiler

Golden Retriever

EXC

Judge: Terry Brown

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20172
20187
20188
20276
20279
20282
20286
20287
20167
20168
20169

3/10/2017

Token
Simcha
Jazzaroo
Casey
Rowdy
Shannon
Bennett
Jake
Tanner
Irie

Sully

Siberian Husky
Flat-coated Retriever
Australian Kelpie
Bouvier des Flandres
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
American Foxhound
Golden Retriever

Brittany

Fay Calhoun
George Smith
Ruth Drew

R. Cris Conery

Cynthia Noland
Helen Kurz

Jan Knode
Courtney Huther
Rosemary Janoch
Leslie Myers
Debra Barate
Donna Salisbury
Rachel Billick
Niccole Atwell
Nanette Jarrett
Julie Mikesell
Gayle Smith
DIANA HUDKINS
Elaine Swancer
BEVERLY PAYNE
Chris Jurey

Julia Ashley

Bev Payne
Debra Barate
Eden Le Bouton
Helen Kurz
Donna Salisbury
Linda Arnold
Elaine Swancer

Ramona Cartwright

Gina Cattivera

Nel Haithcock
Barbara Glover
Catherine Mason
JENNIFER ROLAND
Leslie Garofalo
Britta Nielsen
Shannon Boeset
Heather Chambers
Cynthia Zeisler

Jamie Thompson

159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20170
20171
20174
20175
20177
20179
20180
20182
20183
20184
20186
20189
20190
20191
20192
20194
20195
20196
20197
20198
20199
20200
20201
20203
20205
20207
20208
20209
20210
20211
20212
20213
20214
20215
20216
20217
20262
20098
20099
20101
20102
20103

Annie
Tumble
Bianca
Trevor
Seger
Rowan
Kei
Connor
Dyna
Crash
Vixen
Riley
Sparx
Rezoom
Ella
Stella
Roxxie
Bee
Blue
Nell
Riot
Reba
Schultz
Keeper
Buck
PONGO
Style
Zipper
Torch
Scout
Do It
Keen
Maggie
Spin
Kixs
LaMont
Riley
Victor
Gibbs
Emmy
Brie

Brutus

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Brittany

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Dalmatian

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Pointer

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Greyhound
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Sheepdog
Briard

Bouvier des Flandres

Christine Nemeth
Maria Duthie
Britta Nielsen
Michelle Hmnchar
Sheri McDonnell
Joseph Vincenzo
JAMES NUTTER
Annette Oakley
Cynthia Steeves
Carol Young
Vicki Woods
Christine Baloh
Gina Cattivera
Jeff Ipser

Lee Sutherland

Nanette Smoot-Brickman

Jill Vanderwyst
Steve Likevich
Cynthia Chaytor
Lisa Hamilton
Tricia Solinger
Joseph Vincenzo
Mark Solinger
Jennifer Murray
Rosemary Janoch
Cynthia Zeisler
Jessica Raines Taylor
Mary Kotabish
Courtney Huther
Karyl Buchholz
Deborah Sacerich
Sheri McDonnell
Joanne Raleigh
Maria Duthie
Gina Cattivera
Kim Walden
Terrianne Basch
Karen Mikukin
Lotta Shafer
Jessica Taylor
Nanette Jarrett

Catherine Mason

Class: JWW Division:

EXC

Judge: Terry Brown
201 16 16148 Speedy

202 16 16149 PHOEBE

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 5.13 by Robin Kletke

English Cocker Spaniel
ShETland Sheepdog

Tim Pinneri

Tammy Rubright
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203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16150
16152
16153
16154
16155
16156
16159
16160
16161
16162
16163
16165
16166
16259
16260
16084
16085
16086
16088
16089
16091
16092
16094
16095

Jovi
Mars
Landon
Tatum
Chase
Ali

Miley
Yogi
Taran
Braylann
Jakey
Barney
Brio
Sadie
Yaundee
Summer
Rylie
Lila
Breeze
Orion
Willow
Leah
Fever

Cody

Shetland Sheepdog

Anne Ujczo

Miniature American Shep Kathy Cain

English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Pyrenean Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
English Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Dalmatian

Golden Retriever
Belgian Malinois

All American Dog

Julia Ashley
Anne Ujczo
Katherine Fijal
Ulli Weinrich
Debbie Harper
Janet Robertson
Lynne King
Anne Ujczo
Sandra Beichler
Donna Deunk
Nancy Conley
Cheryl Christy
Micki Handte
Carole Atkinson
Jan Niblock
Joseph Marecic
Judith Wootten
Cheryl Minichiello
Kimberly Melen
Gayle Geiger
Cynthia Noland
Cheryl Christy

Class: JWW Division:

EXC

Judge: Terry Brown

227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12269
12270
12271
12272
12121
12122
12123
12125
12126
12127
12128
12129
12131
12132
12133
12134
12135
12136
12138
12139

3/10/2017

Magee
Derek
Risan
Tinkerbell
Summer
Sprite
Milo
Maddie
Rosy
Mac
Angel
P'Ann
Torree
Banner
Ziva
Keeper
Haley A Go G
Secret
Jerra

Nettie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel

Parson Russell Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Schipperke

Beagle

Lynne King

Carol Currier

Jane Hewgley Bush
Tim Pinneri

Barbara Schuchman
Maria Schmidt

John Terpko

John Schuchman
Deborah Hoy
Jennifer Osborne
Carol Currier
Marlana Tice

Mary Lou Williamson
Debra Aheimer
Anne Ujczo

Sharon Rooks
Debra Klein

Carol Currier

Jane ZAJACZKOWSKI

Heather Chambers

247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265

Class: JWW Division:

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12140
12141
12142
12143
12144
12146
12147
12256
12071
12073
12074
12075
12076
12077
12078
12079
12080
12081
12082

Danny
Jackson
Jive
Jannelle
Carmen
Gus
Penny
Chani
Tag
SKOOTER
Dicey
Jozee
Parker
Wilson
Sammie
Riley
Sam
Clipz
Kirby

Beagle

Cavalier King Charles Sp
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Schipperke

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature American Shep
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
English Springer Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Standard Schnauzer

EXC

Judge: Terry Brown

266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

8

O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W 0 W W W 0 W 0 W 0 o o

08267
08268
08104
08105
08106
08107
08108
08109
08110
08111
08112
08114
08115
08116
08117
08118
08119
08120
08065
08252
08254
08255
08061
08062
08064
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Raven
Violett
Cayenne
WAGER
Blitz
Dana
Foxy
Maghee
Max
STASH
Dana
Arya
MIFFIE
D'Arcy
O'Riley
Bandit
Lucille
Lindi
Peggy Sue
REESE
Kenzie
Trixie
Cody
Lillith
Trudy

Pomeranian

Pug

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Chihuahua

Papillon

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Debra Wigal

Debra Aheimer
Cheryl Schiml
Thomas Dempsey
Susan Tuttle

Mary Basu

Carol Currier

Ulli Weinrich

Sandra Irish

JANE ZAJACZKOWSKI
Janet Robertson
Susan Reese

Debra Wigal

Kim Finlayson
Carole Atkinson
Barbara Schuchman
Sandra Irish

Ulli Weinrich

John Terpko

Janice Smith
Caryl Ann Baxter
Sharon Rooks
Elaine Swancer
SANFORD MELINDA
Barbara Farrell
Nancy Brian
Becky Stevens
Sharon Rooks
Elaine Swancer
Deborah Bartos
Heather Lampman
Molly Vogt

Barbara Farrell

West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens

Papillon
Pug
Papillon

Melinda Sanford
Caryl Ann Baxter

Sharon Rooks

West Highland White Terr Pat Ray

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Miniature Schnauzer

Molly Vogt
Walter Robertson
Stacy Judge
Donna Waldorf
Debra Wigal

Katherine Durrell
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291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299

Class: JWW Division:

A A M b D 00O 00O © @

08067
08068
08069
08070
04055
04056
04057
04058
04059

Spirit
Brutus
Jean Luc
Brandy
Mimi
Paige
Darci
Pete

Carmen

Shetland Sheepdog
French Bulldog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Pug

Pomeranian

All American Dog

All American Dog
French Bulldog

Judge: Terry Brown

300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316

24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
12
12
12
12
8

24219*
20180*
20194*
20195*
20199*
20201*
20208*
20213*
20217+
20101*
16149*
16088*
12122*
12139*
12141*
12146*
08107*

3/10/2017

Finn

Kei
Stella
Roxxie
Riot
Schultz
Style
Keen
LaMont
Emmy
PHOEBE
Breeze
Sprite
Nettie
Jackson
Gus

Dana

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
ShETIand Sheepdog
Border Collie

Parson Russell Terrier
Beagle

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Rat Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 5.13 by Robin Kletke

PREM

Joyce A. Cummings
Michelle Hrnchar
Sally Payne

Nancy Brian

Caryl Ann Baxter
Janice Smith

Mari Jo Reese
Barbara Thomas

Michelle Hrnchar

Rosemary Janoch
JAMES NUTTER

Nanette Smoot-Brickman

Jill Vanderwyst
Tricia Solinger

Mark Solinger

Jessica Raines Taylor

Sheri McDonnell
Kim Walden
Jessica Taylor
Tammy Rubright
Judith Wootten
Maria Schmidt
Heather Chambers
Debra Aheimer
Mary Basu

Barbara Farrell
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